
Y/, GREYMOUTH5) A 920 ke. 326m.
8.45a.m. Music Salon
9.30 For the Bandsman
10. 0 Favourites from the Films
10.30 Presenting Joy NichOlis
10.46 Song ‘Successes
411. 0 Sacred Interlude
11.30 Recent Record Releases
12. 0 Calling All Hospitals
1. Op.m. Programme Parade2.0 David Rose and his Orches-
tra with James Melton (tenor)
2.30 Four Centuries of Parlia-ment: Disraeli y, Gladstone, tfl-
lustrating the growth of theBritish Democratic way of life3. 0 The Music of Haydn Wood
3,30 Recital for Two: WilliamChristensen (baritone) and
Charles Fields (piano)4.0 "The Man of Property"
4.30 Music from the BalletCotillon Chabrier
5. 0 Sacred Song Service: Rev.
T. G. Campbell
5.45 Evening Star: Arthur Rub-instein (piano)
6. 0 Salt Lake Tabernacle Choir
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 #£=4Half Hour Celebrity. Con-
cert
7.30 Evening ProgrammeHoliday For Song
8. 0 Music of the Maori
8.15 Ivor Novello and his Music,
BBC Revue Orchestra and
Chorus with leading soloists in-
troduced by the composer
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
8. 0 Overseas News ;

9.10 West Coast Sports Results
5 Melba, Queen of Song‘10. 0 Everyman’s Music
10.30 Close down

aN YAY780ke 384m:
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS

| Breakfast Session
9.31 Light Orchestras and. Bal-
lads
10. 0 Dunedin Salvation Army
Band, conducted by Dean Goffin
40.30 Concert Hall: Salon’ Oreh-estra with guest artigts
11. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St.
Paul’s Cathedral

.
Preacher: Dean Button
Organist: Charles F, . Collins,
F.R.C
12. 0 Accent on Melody :

12.15;p.m. Concert. Celebrities
12.30 Programme Preview.:9 Dinner Music ¢1.30 BBC World Affairs Talka4 Chapter ‘and yates, "Re-quiem"’
(BBC Production)

2.16 Lotte Lehmann Recital
2.30 Music, The Orchestra, and’
a Development:Violin Concerto in BD

. Beethoven
3.16 At Short Notice
3.30 Musical Comedy Theatre;"The Red Mill"
4. 0 "In Chancery"
(BBC Programme)

4.30 Voices in Harmony ;

4.45 Walter Gieseking (pianist)5. 0 Children’s Hour ;

5.45 String Time6. 0 Music in Miniature: Unin-
terrupted ‘Classical Music
6.30 METHODIST SERVICE:
Trinity ~Church ;

Organist: E. Hartley :

8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME
LOIS MANNING (pianist)
Sonata in A Minor Schubert
(A Studio Recital)

8.17 MARY PRATT (contralto)with GEORGE WILKINSON
(organ)
(From First Church)

8.34 London Symphony Orches+tra conducted by Sir ,Landon
Ronald
Carnival in Paris Svendsen

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Overseas News
9.22 Grand» Orchestre -Philhar-monique ‘conducted by SelmarMeyrowiltz
Faust Symphony Liszt

70.23 Concert. Hall, featuring the
Waltz Festival Orchestra, with
assisting artists
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ZN DUNEDIN‘900 ke. 333 m.
5. 0 p.m, Light Music
6. 0 Star for This’ Evening:
Eileen Joyce (piano)
6.15 The Norman Cloutier Or.
chestra
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Favourite Artists
8. 0 Thirty Minute Theatre:"Relentless Enemy"
8.30 Bandstand
9. 1 Light Recitals
Stanford Robinson and the BBG
Theatre Orchestra
H.M.S. Pinafore Selection

Sullivan
9. 9 Alan Eddy -(bass-bari-
tone) :

The Road that’Leads to No-
where Saunders
Alas that Spring Should Van-
ish whth the Rose Mason
Port o’ sydney ) Brash

9.48 °--Fritz kreisler- (violin)
Tango Op. 165, No. 2

Albeniz
Chanson Hindoue .(‘‘Sadko’’)

Rimsky-Korsakov
9.25 Derek Barsham (boy
soprano)
On Wings of Song

; Mendelssohn
The Holy City Weatherly*9.34. Mantovani and his Con-
cert Orchestra
London Fantasia Richardson
(Piano Solo: Monia Liter)
9.44 Anthony Strange (tenor)
The Shepherd’s Song
‘ Elgar
My Love is Like a Song

. Cripps
The Sun God James
9.53" Serre Krish InstrumentalSeptet
‘Old Enigiaria arr, Krish
Serenata Sanderson

10. 0 Close down SS

i AN(Z4 720 kc. 416m.
8.45 a.m. From Our

_ LangworthLibrary
9.24 Concert Hall of the Air
Berlin’ Philharmonic Orchestra,Heinrich Sehlusnus (baritone),
Joseph Szigeti (violin)Featured Work:
Symphony, No. 6 Tehaikovski10.30
>
Salt Lake Tabernacle Choir

11. 0 From Stage and Screen
12. 0 Band of 1st Battalion,Southland Regiment
(Studio Performance)12.18 p.m. Songs bY Men

12.33 ‘Say Jt With Music"
Mie BBC World Affairs Talk"Sweet Serenade’: Peter"Yorke and his Concert Orchestrawith Paula Green and Steve
Conway

2.30 "The Banns of Marriage,"
a West. County comedy byCharles Lee
3.0 CHARLES MARTIN (organ)
lncan St. John’s Church)
3.20 Famous Artist: Erica Mo-rini (violin)
3.37 ‘Men of God: Elijah"
4.30 "Only My Song’
B:.. G: Children’s. Song Service:Uncle Mac
5.30 The Musical Quiz
6. 0 Music in the Tanner Man-
ner
6.30 ANGLICAN SERVICE:
St. John’s Church é

Preacher: Ven. Archdeaton J,
A. Lush
7.30 Gleanings from Far andWide
Sh

Se Great Moments in Opera
8.15 "Orley Farm"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.0 Overseas News
9.10 Answers of Musical Quiz9.25 "No Time for Tea," by
sigaeist'’
Harding
NZBS. Production)9.57 At Close of Day10.30 Close down

GHAID) 1Bdtee0m,
9..0 Tunes for the Breakfastfable
9.30
Brae
Chureh of .HelpingHan

10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.145 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Tales. from the Ballet
41. 0+ Piano Concerto No. 2-in B
Flat Minor Rachmaninoff

11.44 Margherita Salvi (soprano)
941.48 Galliano Masini (tenor)
41.52 Fra Diavalo
i2. 0’ Close down

Sunday, October 3Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. = 280 sm

6.
Pi Sunday Morning Melo-ie
7.35 Junior Request session
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.55 Brass Band Parade: Band-master Craven
9.15 The Friendly Road
10.15 Morning Star: GladysSwarthout
10.45 Famous Duo Pianists:
Geraldo and Sidney Bright
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
(Bruce Stewart)
12.562 p.m. District Weather
Forecast
2. 0 Landscape in Words andMusic: Towards the Stars
2.165 John Guard, a Story ofSouth Island Pioneers
2.30 Among the Immortals:
Henry Vaughan
3. 0° Youth Takes Over: A Sec-
ondary School Programme4.0 History and Harmony in
5 4
4.30 Adventures of Pinocchio °
5. Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-°
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 ZB Citizens’ Forum
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7. 0 Navy Mixture No. 17.30 Mr. Todhunter: NZBS Play
8. 0 1ZB’s Radio Theatre: Music
at Eight, featuring the 1ZB Or-chestra conducted by Reg. Mor-
— and assisting artistsMind Your I’s and Q's
Sunday Evening Talk

9. 0 Make Mine usic: Jean
McPherson
9.15 Radio Review with Hilton
Porter
9.30 Phil the Fluter10.0 Paul Temple and Sttve:The Suspects
10.30 Musical tae it

|
Theatre11.0 Radio Concert Stage11.45 Meditation Melodies

12. 0 Close down

1ZB presents ‘‘Towards the
Stars," another tone picture inthe series ‘"‘Landscape in Words
and Music," at 2 o'clock,

| 27B WELLINGTON
)

980° ke, 306 m.

'6. Oa.m. The Breakfast session
8. 0 A Religion for Monday
Morning: Rev. Harry Squires
8.16 Junior Request session
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
9.20 World of Sport
9.35 Sunday Morning Magazine
10.30 Services’ session
11. 0 Personalities on Parade:
_

Simon Barere and Lucrezia Bori
11 30 Hill Billy session= OQ Listeners’ Request session2. Op.m. Radio Matinee3. 0 John Guard
4. 0 Landscape in Words andMusic: Wilton Bush
5. 0 Pinocchio
5.45 Maori Melodies
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Citizens’ Forum
16.45 The Queen’s Hall Light Or-chestra
7. 0 Pay Off for Cupid7.30 Henry Rudolph and Chorus
7.45 Playhouse of Favourites:The Hunchback of Notre Dame,
by Victor Hugo (part 2)8.15 Alan Edd an Songs MyFather Taught.30 Mind Your ‘Vs and Q's
er Sunday Evening

Talk
tt) My Life tn Music: A 2"

Feature
9.15 The Adventures of ,Speckled Band9.45 Bits and Pieces a
Collector’s Corner
10. 0" Selection of Paso Dobles
10.30 Popular Tunes of Torday11. 0 Concert Hour
12. 0 Close down

The programme at 2ZB from
9 te 10 to-night is an interest-
ing one in which new features
are introduced — "My Life in
Music," by Jay Wilbur at. nine
o'clock, the well-known Conan
Doyle story "The Adventure of
the Speckled Band," at 9.15, and
at 9.45 "Bits and Pieces from a
Collector’s Corner." a

37B cuRisteAURcH1100 ke, 273 m

6. 0 a.m, Break 0’ Day Music
8. 0 Styled for Sunday9. 0 Uncle Tom

"and
his Child-ren’s Choir

9.18 Rotunda Roundabout
10. 0 Musical Magazine

|10.15 Morning Star; RichardTauber
10.30 From our Head Office Lib-
rary
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Son
5 |11.45. The Toff conducts a Sports
_Interview with C. D. Hall, Pre-"sident, Business Girls’ SportsAssociation
12. 0 Listeners’ Own RequestSession
2. O p.m.. Radio Matinee2.15 Artists for To-day: FrankHutchens and Lindley Evans3. 0 Among the Immortals: The
Story of Virgil
3.45 John Guard4. 0 Studio Presentation by
Faith Reed
6. 0 Adventures of Pinocchio5.30 Bits and Pieces
6.45 Landscape in Words andMusic: Great Moments
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone
6.30 Programme Parade7. 0 Diary of William’ Car-
penter
7.30 At the Radio Round Table:Al Sleeman discusses with E.
B. E. Taylor, C. L. Rollo, and
George Manning, Should StateControl by Encouraged?8.0 The Navy Mixture: A BBC
Programme
8.30 Mind Your I’s and Q’s
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 The Noel Coward Show
9.30 Playhouse of FavouritesThe Rivals, by Richard Brins-
ley Sheridan
10. 0 Song Memories of the
Theatre
10.30 Sunday Nocturne11.0 Variety
12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1040 ke, 288 m.

6. O a.m.
7.30

London News
Hymns for the Early Riser8. 0 Merry Melodies and Lively

Songs
9, 0 Music of the Ballet, featur-
ing Les Sy!phides, by ‘Chopin
9.30 4ZB Choristers conducted
by Anita Oliver
9.45 ongs by Allen Murray10. 0. Around the Bandstands
10.30 The Light Opera CompanyEntertains
11. 0 Sports Digest with BernieMcConnell
11.30 Cascades of Melody
12. 0 Your | Favourite Choice,
featuring at 1.0 We Predict2. Op.m. Radio Matinee: Variety
Entertainment, featuring some-
thing for all and the latest
‘material to arrive from gQver-
seas
3. 0 John Guard, byCresswell
4. 0 Landscape in Words and
Music: The Musical Background

Douglas

5. 0 For the Children: Pinoc-
chio
5.20 Springtime Suite5.30 4ZB Choristors conducted
by Anita Oliver
Norman Cloutier’s Strings
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The ZB Citizens’ Forum:
What are the Functions of the
University, and How Well is it
Performing This Function?
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)
7. 0 The Plot Against Hitler
8. 0 Songs from the Shows, fea-
turing Anne Ziegler and Web-
ster Booth
8.30 Mind Your I’s and Q’s8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 The Gilded Cage10. 0 The Playhouse of Favour-
ites: Kidnapped, by Robert Louis
Stevenson
10.30 Overseas Library
11. 0 Personalities on Parade
11.30 Melody in Rhythm
11.45 The Show is Yours
12. 0 Close down

a, PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke, 319 m.

8. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. O Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 2 Music for Sunday Morning
9.30 Bandstand '

10. 0 Song Album: Paul Robe
son
10.15 Rhythm Pianists10.30 Landscape in Words andMusic: The Grand Canyon10.45 . Melody on the Move11. 0 Variety11.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11.30 Invitation to Music12, 0 Request session12.30 p.m. Dominion WeatherForecast
2. 0 Radio Matinee™
3. 0 John Guard
4. 0 Among the Immortals: SirWalter Scott f4.30 Music for Romance: Anne
Ziegler and Webster Booth withthe George Melachrino Orchestra (final broadcast)5..0 Pinocchio5.30 Composers’ Corner: Giacomo Meyerbeer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Louis Kentner (pianist)6.15 N. W. Denton
(tenop)
.The English Rose erman

| Heard You Singing Coatesif With All Your Hearts
Mendelssohn

Angels Guard Thee Godard
(A Studio Presentation)6.30 2ZA Citizens’ Forum

7. 0 The Last Days of Hitter8. 0 The Noel Coward Pro«$
gramme8.30 Records from Our Over=seas Library Z

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Songs My Father TaughtMe: Alan Eddy 4

9.15 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:Almost a V.C., by Railton Holden9.32 The Will Hay Show (finalbroadcast)10; 0 Close down


